

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1738/2015

MR G S PATNAIK & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TARA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(APPLICATION FOR EARLY HEARING TO BE LISTED IN THE CONNECTED CASES  
I.E. CA. 1739, 1740 AND 1741 OF 2015)

WITH C.A. No. 1740/2015 (XIV)

( FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 36588/2018)

C.A. No. 1739/2015 (XIV)

(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 36602/2018)

C.A. No. 1741/2015 (XIV)

(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 36605/2018)

Date : 04-02-2019 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Richa Kapoor, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 11.2.2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SANTOSH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)